	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HTN0.38TB125
	HTN0.38TB125 (Techflex)
		    Part Number:
            HTN0.38TB125
		    Manufacturer:
            Techflex
		    Description:
            HALAR SLEEVING 3/8" BLACK 125'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 196.88000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HTN0.38TB125 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HTN0.38TB125  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KBS-27DB-3A AVX Corporation  BUZZER PIEZO 3KHZ 27MM
RP1095 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.13X2.95X2.17" GREY
02227100 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 4.8X4.72X3.35" GY/CL
U.FL-2LP-088N1T-A-(200) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  U.FL CABLE ASSY 200MM
0151670443 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 28 CKTS LGT 30
H2BXG-10105-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048N/X 5"
PCRED14 HellermannTyton  CAT 5E PATCH CORD 14 FOOT RD
8829630000 Weidmuller  CABLE
H3DDH-5018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50H/AE50M/HKR50H
A3BKA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS16A/ AE16M / APR16
A3BKA-2606G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS26A/ AE26G / APR26A
3021009-06G Qualtek  CABLE USB 2.0 480MBPS
C3756/50 100 3M  CABLE 50 COND .025" FLAT GRAY
E3612S.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2COND 16AWG FLEX 1000'
R183AL50.40.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 3C 7/26 BC .010
SG450H-L Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY NAT 18.6"
322A134-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q-200E-1-01-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-30M BLACK
0192690143 Molex Inc  3/8 DUAL HST RED 25/4'/PKG
050324-000 TE Connectivity  TTVF125WE-100NTR
SW30 BK005 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP BLK 100'
BB9X26-SB/2DC-LHS 3M  BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 9X26
C3WH6 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT PVC WHITE 3"W X 6'
FRUPS4X4YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT UP SPOUT
FG1BR50-A Panduit Corp  FLOOR GUARD SINGLE WIRES BRN 50'
IEGBXF6-35076-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
MRT 6.3AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0676.125MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0316.500NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO .500A 125V FST CCC AXL
1.5KE600CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 512VWM 828VC AXIAL
ITA18B1RL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 15VWM 28VC 8SOIC
SMBJ7.0A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
SA12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO15
SMBG160AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMB
MXSMLG6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
MPLAD30KP18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 30.8VC PLAD
MXL15KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 122VC CASE5A
P0900EBLRP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 75V 250A TO-92
TVB058NSC-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 58V SMB 50A
TMOV14RP420ML2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 6KA DISC 14MM
	HTN0.38TB125  keywords
	    	HTN0.38TB125
	HTN0.38TB125  Techflex
	HTN0.38TB125  pdf
	HTN0.38TB125  datasheet
	HTN0.38TB125  price
	HTN0.38TB125  distributor
	electronic components HTN0.38TB125
	HTN0.38TB125  Cables, Wires - Management
	HTN0.38TB125  Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
	HTN0.38TB125  HALAR SLEEVING 3/8" BLACK 125'
	HTN0.38TB125
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .